Drink Menu

Beer

Suntory Draft beer (The Premium Malt' s)
Kirin classic (Medium bottle)
Kirin free (non alcohol)

Glass Wine

Glass Of Wine, sparkling

Glass Of Sweet Wine

Highball
Oolong tea and shoshu
lemon highball
citron and shoshu
citron highball
plum highball
Cocktail

Cassis (orange grapefruit soda)
Campari (orange grapefruit soda)
Litchi (orange grapefruit soda)
Gin and tonic

Vodka and tonic

Beer and ginger ale

720
1000
660

800~
1200

1200

600
660
660
770
770

660
660
700
720
720
770

Cover charge 770 yen /person and 5% service charge



Fruit Liquor * Shochu

~Japanese plum wine~
~Barley shochu~
~Rice shochu~

~Brown sugar shochu~

~Sweet potato shochu~ ALL 600~100O0

Best Selected Local Sake

Glass Of Japanese Sake 800~
1200
Hakkaisan (Nffgata) Bottle 5000
Kokuryuu lcchoraf (Fukui) Bottle 6000
Dassai Sparkling (Yamaguchi) Bottle 7000
Today’ s Recommended Bottle 5000~

7000



Jim Beam
Makers Mark

Chivas Regal Mizunara Japan Special

Bowmore 12years

Hakusyu (Japan)
Yamazaki (Japan)

Whisky

Ichiros Malt&Grain (Japan)

Hibiki (Japan)

Dewars 18years
Macallan 12years
Hibiki Special (Japan)

Plum Soda
Plum Juice
Japan Grape Juice
Japan Citron Soda
Japan Citron Juice

Orange Juice

Grape Fruit Juice
Oolong Tea

ginger ale

Coke
Tonic Water
Perrier

Soft Drink

Edition

660
830

880
950

990
990

990
1200

1500
1600
2000

660
660
550
550
550

500
500
500
500

500
550
660



~Wine List~

Glass Of Wine, Sparkling

Glass Of Sweet Wine

~Sparkling Wine~

Antonin Truffer Brut (France)
J Conte pere&Fils Brut (Champagne) Half bottle
Koshu Brut (Japan)
Brouette Prestige Rose Brut (France)
Veuve de Nozac Brut  (Champagne)
Conte Di Provaglio Brut Rose Franciacorta (ltaly)
G, H, Mumm (Champagne)
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV (Champagne)

~Rose Wine~
Muscat Bailey A Rose (Japan)

La Valle Del Vento Rose (ltaly)

800~
1200

1200

4700

5500

5800

6600

7700

7800

9900

6500

5280

6050



~White Wine~

Vicomte Dalzon Chardonnay (France)

Kazama Koshu (Japan)

Errazuriz Estate Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Mezzek Chardonnay (Bulgaria)

Old Vine 1945 Torontes (Argentina)

Saint Clair Riesling (New Zealand)

Soleil Levant Koshu (Japan)

Marcel Deiss Alsace Blanc (France)

Annabella Chardonnay Napa Valley (California)
Chablis Sainte Claire (France)

Au Bon Climat Chardonnay Santa Barbara (California)
White Heaven Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Guigal Crozes Hermitage Blanc (France)
Cigalus Blanc Chardonnay (France)

CALERA Chardonnay Central Coast (California)
Alpha Omega Chardonnay (California)

Terlano Chardonnay Kreuth  (ltaly)

4600

4900

5100

5800

6400

6600

6600

6800

6900

7000

7300

7500

7800

8800

9400

9500

10000



Magnifique Chardonnay (Bulgaria) 12000

Twenty Rows Chardonnay  (California) 12000
Beaune Clos Des Monsnieres Olivier Leflaive (France) 15000
Martinell Chaedonny Martinelli Road 2003 (California) 22000

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Abbaye De Morgeot Olivier Leflaive

(France) 24000
Hilt Bentrock Chardonnay Sta.Rita Hills (California) 26400
Ch Dyquem 2003 (France) Half Bottle 36000

~Red Wine~

Vicomte Dalzon Cabernet (France) 4600
Panul Pinot Nofr (Chile) 4900
Chateau Sakaorf{ Muscat Bailey A  (Japan) 5700
Leo Malbec (Argentina) 5800
Armador MerlLot (Chile) 5800
Beauty In Chaos Syrah (California) 6200
Louis Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir  (France) 6600
Soleil Levant Yama Sauvignon (Japan) 6600

Antu  Cabernet (Chile) 6800



CH. Lanessan (France)

Mezzek Mavrud (Bulgaria)

Fincas Notables Cabernet (Argentina)

Wines Of Substance Cabernet (Washington)

Crozes-Hermitage Guigal (France)

Chateau Clauzet 2008

Head High Pinot Noir (California)

Encore syrah (Bulgaria)

Cigalus Rouge (France)

Theorize Zinfandel 2017 (California)

Nafpier Red Medallion (South Africa)

Solaris Melot (Japan)

CALERA Pinot Noir Central Coast (California)

Paul Mathew horseshoe bend Pinot Noir

Annabella Platinum Oakville Cabernet (California)

Ocio pinot noir (Chile)

CH. Sociando— Mallet (France)

Don Maximiano Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

(California)

1

1

6800

6800

7200

7400

7500

7800

8600

8800

8800

9400

9900

O00O0O0

O00O0O0

1000

2000

3000

5000

6000



Alpha Omegall (California)

Theorize Cabernet Napa Valley 2018 (California)

Domaine De Chevalier Pessac-Leognan 2014 (France)

Martinell Lolita Ranch 2009 Pinot Noir (California)

Buckhorn Cabernet Napa Valley 2016 (California)

The Hilt Bentrock Vineyard Pinot Noir (California)

Ch Latour A Pomerol 2001 (France)

Pichon Longueville Comtesse De Lalande 2006 (France)

Sloan “ASTERISK” 2015 (California)

(France)

Charmes Chambertin Serafin 2013

Ridge Vineyard Monte Bello 1999 (California)

Ch Cheval Blanc 2013

(France)

Ch Haut Brion 2014 (France)

16000

17000

20000

26000

26400

28000

35000

45000

60000

62000

85000

95000

95000



